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Introductory

Post Cards

Playing Card Deck

Puzzle

T-shirt: "It's a Jungle
Out There"
T-shirt: "Hazards are
Watching"

"On Guard" Decal

Calendar

Safe-ari™ Certified

Laminated slide deck
(23 slides)

Laminated single slide

30"x24" Poster
unframed

10'x6' Poster

Poster set of 10

3'x6' Wall Banner

4'x6' Wall Banner

Safe-ari™ Armband

Floor banner with X-
stand (approx3'x6')

X-stand banner only

Retractable floor
banner stand 3'x6'
Safe-ari™ Guide Golf
Shirt

Zebra iron-on patch

Lapel pins: 1" baboon

Footprint "tracks"
stencils

Playing Card Deck
Children's book
Coloring book
Placemats
Stuffed Animals
Post Cards

Animal masks

MATERIAL REQUEST FORM

Price/unit

Quantity
Requested

Ship to:

Accnt. #

Contact Name

Contact #

Reinforcing the Safe-ari™ message

Extended Price

$0.15

$10

$1.00

$25

$299

$99

$9

$169

$255

$35

$12

$2.50

$5

Total $

$75 Framed at Staples

$400 @ Trainer's Warehouse

call: +1.860.677.4619

email: Alden@MyValueTree.com

mail: 38 Eddy St., Avon, CT 06001 USA
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